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DATA SOLUTIONS

City of Pflugerville
Christopher Collins

100 E. Main Street
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Ph: (210) 667-5715
codyc@pflugervilletx.gov

Qty Part Number

Quote Number: 125502601
Quote Date: 7/29/2024
Expiration Date: 8/28/2024

Description

Cohesity Renewal and True Up- 3yr Term

Renewal
10 SVC-DATAPROTECT

15  SVC-REPLICA

15  SVC-DATAPROTECT

10 SVC-REPLICA

49 SAAS-FORTKNOX-C-AWS

460 SAAS-M365-UNL-AWS-SM

1 CS-P-C5016-10G-SFP-4

1 CS-P-C5016-10G-SFP-4

True Up
200 SAAS-M365-UNL-AWS-SM

10 SVC-DATAPROTECT

Cohesity DataProtect Service Subscription (1 TB). Backup and
Recovery across on-prem and cloud workloads. Subscription per
backend TB.

Serial Number: SW1698377118434

Cohesity Replica or Retention Service Subscription (1 TB).
Includes ability to replicate data backed up using DataProtect

service to another Cohesity cluster. Subscription per backend TB.

Serial Number: SW1698377118472

Cohesity DataProtect Service Subscription (1 TB). Backup and
Recovery across on-prem and cloud workloads. Subscription per
backend TB.

Serial Number: SW1698377118524

Cohesity Replica or Retention Service Subscription (1 TB).
Includes ability to replicate data backed up using DataProtect

service to another Cohesity cluster. Subscription per backend TB.

Serial Number: SW1698377118559

Cohesity FortKnox delivered as a service on AWS data plane.
Provides a secure service for customers to vault their data into
Cohesity-managed cold tier storage in the cloud. Provides data
isolation, anomaly detection, and flexible

Serial Number: S\W1698384786588

Cohesity M365 Delivered as a Service (1 User) on AWS data
plane. Backup and recovery of M365 workload. Unlimited
retention. Pre-paid subscription per user. Up to 80FEGB per user
on an average. Up to 3 AWS regions. Premium support

Serial Number: SW1698384786598

Premium (24x7) Support for C5016-10G-SFP-4-INFO; Subject to
the Cohesity Support Maintenance Terms and Conditions.
Serial Number: BDA4323CTY007

Premium (24x7) Support for C5016-10G-SFP-4-INFO; Subject to
the Cohesity Support Maintenance Terms and Conditions.
Serial Number: BDA4323CTY011

Maintenance Period: 10/26/2024 - 10/25/2027

Cohesity M365 Delivered as a Service (1 User) on AWS data
plane. Backup and recovery of M365 workload. Unlimited
retention. Pre-paid subscription per user. Up to 80FEGB per user
on an average. Up to 3 AWS regions. Premium support

Cohesity DataProtect Service Subscription (1 TB). Backup and
Recovery across on-prem and cloud workloads. Subscription per
backend TB.

Maintenance Period: 10/26/2024 - 10/25/2027

Contract No:
TAX ID#:
Term:

FOB:

DIR-CPO-4795
27-2209002
NET 30
Destination

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc.

P.O. Box 1572
Austin, TX 78767

PH: (800) 478-5161 / FAX: (888) 416-0471

Freeit Contact:
(216) 235-7816

Joe White
Joe@freeitdata.com

Unit Price

$1,646.10

$637.20

$1,646.10

$637.20

$968.17

$127.70

$7,322.40

$7,322.40

$127.70

$1,670.46

Ext Price

$16,461.00

$9,558.00

$24,691.50

$6,372.00

$47,440.33

$58,742.00

$7,322.40

$7,322.40

$25,540.00

$16,704.60
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DATA SOLUTIONS

City of Pflugerville
Christopher Collins

100 E. Main Street
Pflugerville, TX 78660
Ph: (210) 667-5715
codyc@pflugervilletx.gov

Qty Part Number

Quote Number: 125502601
Quote Date: 7/29/2024
Expiration Date: 8/28/2024

Contract No: DIR-CPO-4795

TAX ID#: 27-2209002
Term: NET 30
FOB: Destination

Freeit Data Solutions, Inc.

P.O. Box 1572

Austin, TX 78767

PH: (800) 478-5161 / FAX: (888) 416-0471

Freeit Contact: Joe White
(216) 235-7816 Joe@freeitdata.com

Description Unit Price Ext Price
List Total: $495,721.12
DIR Discounted Total: $446,147.26
Shipping and Tax not applicable: $0.00
Additional Discount: ($225,993.03)
Grand Total: $220,154.23

Customer Signature of Acceptance Date PO#

By issuance of a PO, | acknowledge that | have the authority on behalf of my company to make purchasing decisions to order the items in this quote and to begin project initiation.
This quote is subject to and will be governed by the Standard Terms and Conditions set forth by the State of Texas Department of Information Resources located at
https://dir.texas.gov/contracts/dir-cpo-4795 and will govern our relationship and any PO issued in relation to this quote. Any and all competing or conflicting terms and conditions are

hereby unconditionally rejected.
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